
WMAS and CWAA Senior Indoor Championships 2024
Evesham Archery Club (EACFEB24)
Prince Henry's High School Cricket Centre, Victoria Rd, Evesham, WR11 4QH, 02-04-2024

Recurve - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 008A GRAY Edward R 731 Meriden AC 286/ 1 284/ 2 570 35 21

2 2- 004C BEESE-RAYBOULD Gabriel C 1570 Worcester Bowmen 272/ 5 286/ 1 558 28 23

3 2- 003B ROLANDI Nicolo' X 8002 Arcieri Varese 280/ 2 278/ 3 558 24 30

4 1- 003A HALLARD Sam C 697 Evesham AC 277/ 3 267/ 6 544 20 27

5 2- 008C ARMSTRONG Josh R 780 Bowbrook Archers 273/ 4 270/ 5 543 19 28

6 1- 006D EDWARDS Lee C 694 Malvern Archers 270/ 6 271/ 4 541 25 22

7 2- 003A BEESE-RAYBOULD Jamie C 1570 Worcester Bowmen 262/ 9 264/ 7 526 10 31

8 1- 007C WEBB Peter C 694 Malvern Archers 261/10 253/ 9 514 17 28

9 2- 006D EDWARDS Lee C 694 Malvern Archers 265/ 7 249/10 514 17 18

10 2- 009D JAGGERS Paul R 731 Meriden AC 253/12 258/ 8 511 18 23

11 1- 007B MCINERNEY Kevin CV 684 Wyre Forest CofA 262/ 8 247/12 509 9 24

12 1- 007A BISHOP Andy C 699 Droitwich AS 248/13 248/11 496 8 20

13 2- 007A BISHOP Andy C 699 Droitwich AS 243/14 228/14 471 8 17

14 1- 005C LYCETT Steven R 759 Stafford Archers 219/16 230/13 449 9 16

15 1- 003D THURSFIELD David CV 699 Droitwich AS 220/15 190/15 410 5 9

16 2- 007C WEBB Peter C 694 Malvern Archers 257/11  78/16 335 10 15

Recurve - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 004C HALLARD Sally C 697 Evesham AC 272/ 1 257/ 3 529 14 34

2 2- 005D GEORGIOU Georgia R 729 Royal Leamington Spa AS 262/ 2 262/ 2 524 20 26

3 2- 009C PALMER Heike C 692 Redhill Archers 250/ 4 266/ 1 516 16 17

4 2- 006C BAKKER Saskia C 697 Evesham AC 253/ 3 232/ 5 485 13 23

5 1- 009A STRATTON Lucy R 707 Rugby Archers 236/ 5 246/ 4 482 10 19

6 2- 008B CHAN Adora R 2454 Coventry University 170/ 6 174/ 7 344 4 9

7 1- 008B CHAN Adora R 2454 Coventry University 132/ 7 186/ 6 318 4 8

Compound - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 006B NGAI Yu Chak C 692 Redhill Archers 290/ 1 289/ 1 579 39 21

2 2- 002B TWIGG Justin R 2166 Ledbury Archers 290/ 1 288/ 2 578 38 22

3 1- 006B NGAI Yu Chak C 692 Redhill Archers 286/ 3 286/ 3 572 32 28

4 2- 002A WILKES Alfie X 1246 Deer Park Archers 282/ 4 280/ 4 562 25 33

5 2- 006A SUCHKOV Dmitrii R 729 Royal Leamington Spa AS 281/ 5 279/ 7 560 22 36

6 2- 005B MARTEL David CV 694 Malvern Archers 279/ 7 280/ 6 559 19 41

7 2- 005A BOTTLE Chris R 672 Bromyard Bowmen 277/ 8 280/ 5 557 21 35

8 1- 007D HENNESSY Tom CV 697 Evesham AC 276/ 9 279/ 7 555 18 39

9 2- 004D SHORT Steve C 694 Malvern Archers 281/ 6 273/ 9 554 15 44

10 1- 006A WILLIAMS Peter CV 697 Evesham AC 274/10 270/10 544 19 32

11 2- 002C GRANT Julian CV 697 Evesham AC 257/11 255/11 512 6 40

12 1- 002C GRANT Julian CV 697 Evesham AC 256/12 253/12 509 9 34

Compound - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 005A HOLMES Jacquie C 697 Evesham AC 287/ 1 288/ 1 575 33 27

2 2- 005C HARRIS Sheila CV 692 Redhill Archers 262/ 2 255/ 2 517 8 36

Barebow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 004B MORRIS Christopher CV 699 Droitwich AS 202/ 2 212/ 1 414 6 16

2 2- 007B DAVY Tony C 697 Evesham AC 206/ 1 177/ 3 383 8 9

3 2- 004B MORRIS Christopher CV 699 Droitwich AS 164/ 5 202/ 2 366 6 6

4 2- 002D SARGENT Peterjohn CV 699 Droitwich AS 171/ 4 173/ 4 344 4 6

5 1- 002D SARGENT Peterjohn CV 699 Droitwich AS 201/ 3 133/ 5 334 5 6

6 1- 009C MORLEY Simon C 694 Malvern Archers 140/ 6 100/ 6 240 2 7
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WMAS and CWAA Senior Indoor Championships 2024
Evesham Archery Club (EACFEB24)
Prince Henry's High School Cricket Centre, Victoria Rd, Evesham, WR11 4QH, 02-04-2024

Barebow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 008A PLOWMAN Isabel X 2393 Newnham Archery Club 248/ 1 249/ 1 497 7 19

2 2- 009B EMERSON Joyce R 8001 Bowmen of Alcester 211/ 2 199/ 3 410 5 10

3 1- 009D LANE Vivien X 1741 Long Buckby AC 193/ 3 203/ 2 396 4 8

4 1- 008C UEMLIANIN-STONE Natalya C 697 Evesham AC 191/ 4 199/ 4 390 6 8

5 1- 009B EMERSON Joyce R 8001 Bowmen of Alcester 153/ 6 185/ 5 338 6 10

6 1- 004D FOSSEY Suzanne R 707 Rugby Archers 169/ 5 133/ 6 302 1 3

7 1- 005D HUTTON Shona R 707 Rugby Archers  37/ 7   0 37 0 1
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Typewritten Text
WMAS Recurve Team:

1	Evesham AC		1948
	Sally Hallard, Saskia Bakker, Natalya Uemlianin-Stone, Sam Hallard

WMAS Compound Team:

1	Evesham AC		1674
	Jacquie Holmes, Tom Hennessy, Peter Williams



CWAA Recurve Team:

1	Evesham AC		1948
	Sally Hallard, Saskia Bakker, Natalya Uemlianin-Stone, Sam Hallard

CWAA Compound Team:

1	Evesham AC		1674
	Jacquie Holmes, Tom Hennessy, Peter Williams



WMAS and CWAA Senior Indoor Championships 2024
Evesham Archery Club (EACFEB24)
Prince Henry's High School Cricket Centre, Victoria Rd, Evesham, WR11 4QH, 02-04-2024

Recurve Men WMAS
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 008A GRAY Edward M 731 Meriden AC 286/ 1 284/ 2 570 35 21

2 2- 004C BEESE-RAYBOULD Gabriel M 1570 Worcester Bowmen 272/ 4 286/ 1 558 28 23

3 1- 003A HALLARD Sam M 697 Evesham AC 277/ 2 267/ 5 544 20 27

Recurve Women WMAS
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 004C HALLARD Sally W 697 Evesham AC 272/ 1 257/ 3 529 14 34

2 2- 005D GEORGIOU Georgia W 729 Royal Leamington Spa AS 262/ 2 262/ 2 524 20 26

3 2- 009C PALMER Heike W 692 Redhill Archers 250/ 4 266/ 1 516 16 17

Compound Men WMAS
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 2- 002B TWIGG Justin M 2166 Ledbury Archers 290/ 1 288/ 1 578 38 22

2 1- 006B NGAI Yu Chak M 692 Redhill Archers 286/ 2 286/ 2 572 32 28

3 2- 006A SUCHKOV Dmitrii M 729 Royal Leamington Spa AS 281/ 3 279/ 5 560 22 36

Compound Women WMAS
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 005A HOLMES Jacquie W 697 Evesham AC 287/ 1 288/ 1 575 33 27

2 2- 005C HARRIS Sheila W 692 Redhill Archers 262/ 2 255/ 2 517 8 36

Barebow Men WMAS
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 004B MORRIS Christopher M 699 Droitwich AS 202/ 2 212/ 1 414 6 16

2 2- 007B DAVY Tony M 697 Evesham AC 206/ 1 177/ 2 383 8 9

3 1- 002D SARGENT Peterjohn M 699 Droitwich AS 201/ 3 133/ 3 334 5 6

Barebow Women WMAS
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 008C UEMLIANIN-STONE Natalya W 697 Evesham AC 191/ 1 199/ 1 390 6 8

2 1- 009B EMERSON Joyce W 8001 Bowmen of Alcester 153/ 3 185/ 2 338 6 10

3 1- 004D FOSSEY Suzanne W 707 Rugby Archers 169/ 2 133/ 3 302 1 3

Recurve Men CWAA
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 2- 004C BEESE-RAYBOULD Gabriel M 1570 Worcester Bowmen 272/ 2 286/ 1 558 28 23

2 1- 003A HALLARD Sam M 697 Evesham AC 277/ 1 267/ 3 544 20 27

3 1- 006D EDWARDS Lee M 694 Malvern Archers 270/ 3 271/ 2 541 25 22

Recurve Women CWAA
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 004C HALLARD Sally W 697 Evesham AC 272/ 1 257/ 2 529 14 34

2 2- 009C PALMER Heike W 692 Redhill Archers 250/ 3 266/ 1 516 16 17

3 2- 006C BAKKER Saskia W 697 Evesham AC 253/ 2 232/ 3 485 13 23

Compound Men CWAA
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 006B NGAI Yu Chak M 692 Redhill Archers 286/ 1 286/ 1 572 32 28

2 2- 005B MARTEL David M 694 Malvern Archers 279/ 3 280/ 2 559 19 41

3 1- 007D HENNESSY Tom M 697 Evesham AC 276/ 4 279/ 3 555 18 39

Compound Women CWAA
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 005A HOLMES Jacquie W 697 Evesham AC 287/ 1 288/ 1 575 33 27

2 2- 005C HARRIS Sheila W 692 Redhill Archers 262/ 2 255/ 2 517 8 36
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WMAS and CWAA Senior Indoor Championships 2024
Evesham Archery Club (EACFEB24)
Prince Henry's High School Cricket Centre, Victoria Rd, Evesham, WR11 4QH, 02-04-2024

Barebow Men CWAA
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 004B MORRIS Christopher M 699 Droitwich AS 202/ 2 212/ 1 414 6 16

2 2- 007B DAVY Tony M 697 Evesham AC 206/ 1 177/ 2 383 8 9

3 1- 002D SARGENT Peterjohn M 699 Droitwich AS 201/ 3 133/ 3 334 5 6

Barebow Women CWAA
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 008C UEMLIANIN-STONE Natalya W 697 Evesham AC 191/ 1 199/ 1 390 6 8

Recurve Veterans CWAA
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 007B MCINERNEY Kevin M 684 Wyre Forest CofA 262/ 1 247/ 1 509 9 24

2 1- 003D THURSFIELD David M 699 Droitwich AS 220/ 2 190/ 2 410 5 9

Compound Veterans CWAA
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 2- 005B MARTEL David M 694 Malvern Archers 279/ 1 280/ 1 559 19 41

2 1- 007D HENNESSY Tom M 697 Evesham AC 276/ 2 279/ 2 555 18 39

3 1- 006A WILLIAMS Peter M 697 Evesham AC 274/ 3 270/ 3 544 19 32

Barebow Veterans CWAA
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 004B MORRIS Christopher M 699 Droitwich AS 202/ 1 212/ 1 414 6 16

2 1- 002D SARGENT Peterjohn M 699 Droitwich AS 201/ 2 133/ 2 334 5 6

Recurve Men (County Visitor)
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 008A GRAY Edward M 731 Meriden AC 286/ 1 284/ 1 570 35 21

2 2- 003B ROLANDI Nicolo' M 8002 Arcieri Varese 280/ 2 278/ 2 558 24 30

3 2- 008C ARMSTRONG Josh M 780 Bowbrook Archers 273/ 3 270/ 3 543 19 28

Recurve Women (County Visitor)
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 2- 005D GEORGIOU Georgia W 729 Royal Leamington Spa AS 262/ 1 262/ 1 524 20 26

2 1- 009A STRATTON Lucy W 707 Rugby Archers 236/ 2 246/ 2 482 10 19

3 1- 008B CHAN Adora W 2454 Coventry University 132/ 3 186/ 3 318 4 8

Compound Men (County Visitor)
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 2- 002B TWIGG Justin M 2166 Ledbury Archers 290/ 1 288/ 1 578 38 22

2 2- 002A WILKES Alfie M 1246 Deer Park Archers 282/ 2 280/ 2 562 25 33

3 2- 006A SUCHKOV Dmitrii M 729 Royal Leamington Spa AS 281/ 3 279/ 4 560 22 36

Barebow Women (County Visitor)
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 2- 008A PLOWMAN Isabel W 2393 Newnham Archery Club 248/ 1 249/ 1 497 7 19

2 1- 009D LANE Vivien W 1741 Long Buckby AC 193/ 2 203/ 2 396 4 8

3 1- 009B EMERSON Joyce W 8001 Bowmen of Alcester 153/ 4 185/ 3 338 6 10

Shoot Off & Coin Toss Abbreviation

CT Coin Toss SO Shoot Off
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